
shenandoah speedway

Round 4

5/14/2011

Race: 1

OPEN C ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 81 SUZ Sam Frazier Standardsville, VA 2 1 25

2 2 YAM Nathan Eppard Elkton, VA 1 3 22

3 31 YAM Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 4 5 20

4 724 HON Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 3 7 18

5 12 HON Justin Dove Mcgaheysville, VA 10 4 16

6 3 YAM Jesse Gardner Strasburg, VA 7 9 15

7 37 KTM Christopher Shifflett Elkton, VA 8 10 14

8 88 YAM Thomas Fitzgerald Reva, VA 11 8 13

9 55 YAM Jeanine Crawford Dyke, VA 6 13 12

10 87 YAM Ricky Cayton Jr Penn Laird, VA 5 14 11

11 3x YAM Colt Mccloud Shenandoah, VA 9 12 10

12 9 SUZ Brian Watson Shenandoah, VA DNF 2 9

13 24 HON Anthony Mason Mt Jackson, VA 13 11 8

14 920 HON Ronnie Payne Somerset, VA DNF 6 7

15 45 YAM Adam Williams VA 12 15 6

Race: 2

250 B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 SUZ Graham Nelson Mcgayesville, VA 1 1 25

250 C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 60l KAW Aaron Breeden Stanley, VA 1 1 25

2 25 SUZ J.r Cave Stanley, VA 5 2 22

3 328 YAM Kamden Losh Waynesboro, VA 4 3 20

4 494 YAM Derick Barb Woodstock, VA 3 5 18

5 73 KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA 2 6 16



6 12 KAW Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 6 4 15

7 95 YAM Matthew Sousa Culpepper, VA 7 7 14

8 595 KAW Erik Kibler Stanley, VA 8 8 13

Race: 3

85CC 9-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

2 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 2 2 22

3 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 3 3 20

85CC 12-15 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 537 HON Dylan Fitzgerald Staunton, VA 1 1 25

2 3 SUZ Ryan Smith Greenville, VA 2 2 22

3 923 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 3 4 20

4 18 HON William Mayle Stanley, VA DNS 3 18

5 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 4 DNS 16

OPEN PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 823 YAM James (jt) T. Caricofe Tomsbrook, VA 1 1 25

Race: 4

SENIOR 40 + AMATEUR

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 358 HON Sam Gray Fairfax, VA 1 1 25

2 4 KTM Darrel King Warrenton, VA 3 2 22

3 354 HON Larry Legere Woodbridge, VA 2 4 20

4 270 YAM Frank Keyser Fairfax, VA 4 3 18

5 0 KTM Robert Maby Manassas, VA 6 5 16

6 210 Unk John Oien Lancaster, VA 5 6 15

SCHOOLBOY II 12-16 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 60l KAW Aaron Breeden Stanley, VA 1 1 25

2 73 KAW Jacob Jenkins Stanley, VA 2 2 22



SENIOR 45 +

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 SUZ Mark Horne Staunton, VA 1 1 25

MASTERS 50 +

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 118 YAM O.d. Royals Staunton, VA 1 1 25

Race: 5

65CC 7-9 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 626 KAW Trenton Morris Elkton, VA 1 1 25

65CC 10-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 2 2 22

Race: 6

SUPERMINI 8-15 YRS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 724 HON Justin Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 1 25

2 88 Unk Austin Eavey Staunton, VA 2 2 22

3 268 Unk Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 3 3 20

4 8 Unk Zach Williams Shenandoah, VA 4 4 18

5 111 Unk Cody Griffith Luray, VA 5 5 16

6 44 Unk Jarrett Spradlin Standardsville, VA 6 6 15

7 160 HON Christian Pierce Stanley, VA 7 DNF 14

Race: 7

SENIOR 40 + ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 31 YAM Chris Fry Edinburg, VA 1 1 25

2 57 SUZ David Turner Elkton, VA 2 2 22

3 88 KAW Ricky Cayton Sr Penn Laird, VA 3 3 20

Race: 8

50CC PEE WEE STOCK 4-8 YRS



Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 460 Unk Seth Smith Luray, VA 1 1 25

Race: 9

65CC 7-11 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 314 KAW Tanner Pettit Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 24 KAW Blade Benson Grottoes, VA 3 2 22

3 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 2 3 20

4 626 KAW Trenton Morris Elkton, VA 5 4 18

5 2 KAW Jordon Carignan Mitchells, VA 4 5 16

6 529 YAM Conor Legere Woodbridge, VA 6 6 15

7 5 KAW Jason Mabry Manassas, VA 7 7 14

125-150CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 823 YAM James (jt) T. Caricofe Tomsbrook, VA 1 1 25

2 117 KAW Phillip Ward Culpeper, VA 2 2 22

Race: 10

70CC PRODUCTION 6-11 YEARS

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Unk Joshua Truslow Afton, VA 1 1 25

2 29 Unk Dylan Payne Ruckersville, VA 2 2 22

90CC PRODUCTION ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 Unk Austin Eavey Staunton, VA 1 1 25

2 268 Unk Austin Arbogast Stuarts Draft, VA 2 3 22

3 8 Unk Zach Williams Shenandoah, VA 5 2 20

4 111 Unk Cody Griffith Luray, VA 3 4 18

5 44 Unk Jarrett Spradlin Standardsville, VA 4 6 16

6 2 HON Canaan Pierce Stanley, VA 6 5 15

Race: 11

OPEN C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 25 SUZ J.r Cave Stanley, VA 2 1 25

2 4 KTM Darrel King Warrenton, VA 3 2 22

3 328 YAM Kamden Losh Waynesboro, VA 1 4 20

4 354 HON Larry Legere Woodbridge, VA 5 3 18

5 593 KTM Robert Beahm Luray, VA 4 5 16

Race: 12

70-110CC PLAYBIKE

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 7 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 1 1 25

2 1 HON Alex Burns Stanley, VA 2 2 22

3 17 HON John R. King Warrenton, VA 4 3 20

4 5 YAM Conor Legere Woodbridge, VA 3 4 18

Race: 13

OPEN B

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 1 1 25

2 55 SUZ Graham Nelson Mcgayesville, VA 2 2 22

Race: 14

50CC LIMITED 4-8 YEARS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 29 Unk Dylan Payne Ruckersville, VA 1 1 25

50CC PRODUCTION 6-8 YEARS ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 Unk Seth Smith Luray, VA 1 1 25

Race: 15

SUPERMINI 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 HON Jake Noser Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 537 HON Dylan Fitzgerald Staunton, VA 2 2 22

Race: 16

VET 25+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 248 KAW Dustin Taylor Port Republic, VA 2 1 25

2 805 SUZ Anthony Jewell Stanley, VA 1 2 22

VET 30 + B&C

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 343 YAM Rw Taylor Elkton, VA 1 1 25

2 358 HON Sam Gray Fairfax, VA 2 2 22

VET 35+

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 SUZ Mark Horne Staunton, VA 1 1 25

2 88 KTM Brad Sears Waynesboror, VA 2 2 22

Race: 17

85CC 9-13 Years

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 537 HON Dylan Fitzgerald Staunton, VA 1 1 25

2 59 KAW Justin C. Cardin Elkton, VA 3 2 22

3 199 KTM Ethan Donour Ruckersville, VA 2 3 20

4 11 KAW Luke Gerler Stanley, VA 5 4 18

5 3 SUZ Ryan Smith Greenville, VA 6 5 16

6 923 HON Brad Brown Radiant, VA 7 6 15

7 18 HON William Mayle Stanley, VA 4 DNF 14

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 HON Jake Noser Luray, VA 1 1 25

2 107 YAM Jacob Brown Haywood, VA 3 2 22

3 12 KAW Daniel Royals Staunton, VA 2 3 20

4 314 HON Aaron Smith Luray, VA 4 4 18

5 7 HON Branden Thomas Mt Sidney, VA 5 DNS 16

Race: 18

OPEN A ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 48 YAM Steve Miller Lebanon Church, VA 1 1 25

2 88 YAM Trevor Fitzgerald Reva, VA 2 2 22



OPEN B ATV

Finish Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 118 SUZ Davis Eaton Elkton, VA 1 2 25

2 1 YAM Ryan Mccoy Stanley, VA 3 1 22

3 69 SUZ Frankie Wyant Elkton, VA 2 3 20

4 121 HON Adam Bolin Harrisonburg, VA 6 4 18

5 122 SUZ Kendall Bolin Bridgewater, VA 5 5 16

6 88 YAM Keith Helsley Edinburg, VA 4 6 15


